LapTime
01:25.518
01:27.724
01:29.561
01:30.188
01:31.591

CarNo

FirstName
11 Casey
151 Adam
293 Frisili
295 Cody
38 Patrick

LastName
Dennis
Knapik
Casasola
Kishel
Chio

Vehicle
S2000
240sx
RX7
M3
350z

Competition
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline

Class

Modified
Modified
Modified
Modified
Modified

DriveTrain
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD



